Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
CCT
A
B
C
CCT
Code Watt Size(AxBxCmm) Cut-out(±5mm) Lumen(±5%) N.W/pc(kgs) Q'ty/CTN
A
B
C
Finish White Finish White
NL-CB Panel light NL-DS Panel light
NL-CB panel light is a 9mm thickness panel with
external driver; PMMA LGP produce uniform light
and high lumen output; Adopts high lumen SMD
with CRI>80, 100lm/W, 130lm/W, SDCM<3 solution
can be provided,  Triac dim, 0-10V dimmable,
DALI dimmable,Emergency all available. It can ft
seamlessly into any work place, available in various
installation ways: recessed, suspended and surface
mounted.
NL-DS panel adopts upper and lower frame structure
 design to reach an IP65 waterproof effect, it has
a strong structure with 10mm thickness. Upper
and lower 6063 Aluminium frames provide a great
thermal management to ensure a long lifespan.
Besides, it has high lumen SMD light source and
PMMA LGP which offer a uniform light output and
avoid yellow risky. External IP65 ficker free driver with
 waterproof DC connector UGR<19 available. Multiple
 installation ways: recessed, suspended and surface
mounted.
NL3030-18W-CB 18W 295x295x9 280x280 100LM/W 0.85 5PCS
NL3060-20W-CB 20W 595x295x9 580x280 100LM/W 1.35 5PCS
NL30120-33W-CB 33W 1195x295x9 1180x280 100LM/W 2.40 5PCS
NL30120-42W-CB 42W 1195x295x9 1180x280 100LM/W 2.40 5PCS
NL6060-33W-CB 33W 595x595x9 580x580 100LM/W 2.35 5PCS
NL6060-42W-CB 42W 595x595x9 580x580 100LM/W 2.35 5PCS
NL60120-60W-CB 60W 1195x595x9 1180x580 100LM/W 5.30 2PCS
NL6262-33W-CB 33W 620x620x9 605x605 100LM/W 2.55 5PCS
NL6262-42W-CB 42W 620x620x9 605x605 100LM/W 2.55 5PCS
NL6060-25W-CB 25W 595x595x9 580x580 130LM/W 2.35 5PCS
NL6262-25W-CB 25W 620x620x9 605x605 130LM/W 2.55 5PCS
NL30120-25W-CB 25W 1195x295x9 1180x280 130LM/W 2.40 5PCS
NL60120-45W-CB 45W 1195x595x9 1180x580 130LM/W 5.30 2PCS
   (UGR<19) 15W 595x295x10 580x280 1575lm 1.79 5PCS
NL6060-36W-DS
NL3030-15W-DS 15W 295x295x10 280x280 1275lm 1.05 10PCS
NL3060-20W-DS 20W 595x295x10 580x280 1800lm 1.79 5PCS
NL6060-36W-DS 36W 595x595x10 580x580 3600lm 3.16 4PCS
NL6262-36W-DS 36W 620x620x10 605x605 3600lm 3.43 4PCS
NL30120-36W-DS 36W 1195x295x10 1180x280 3600lm 3.31 4PCS
NL60120-60W-DS 60W 1195x595x10 1180x580 6300lm 6.37 2PCS
NL3030-10W-DS    (UGR<19) 10W 295x295x10 280x280 950lm 1.05 10PCS
NL3060-15W-DS
NL30120-36W-DS
   (UGR<19) 36W 595x595x10 580x580 3960lm 3.16 4PCS
 (UGR<19) 36W 1195x295x10 1180x280 3960lm 3.31 4PCS
(UGR<19) 36W 620x620x10 605x605 3960lm 3.43 4PCSNL6262-36W-DS